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STATEMENT OF CHANGESIN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,

Section 17(a) of the Public

Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(f) of the

Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to | ssuer
(Check all applicable)

C/O MOL SON COORSBREWING
COMPANY, 1225 17TH STREET

12/17/2007

KIELY W LEO |11 MOLSON COORSBREWING CO
[TAPA’ TAP] | X __Director __ 10% Owner
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (MmM/DD/YYYY) = X)_Officer (givetitlebelow) ~ __ Other (specify
ow
Global CEO

(Street)

DENVER, CO 80202

(City) (State) (Zip)

4. 1f Amendment, Date Original Filed
(MM/DD/YYYY)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check
IApplicable Line)

| X _Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

Tablel - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1.Title of Security 2. Trans. |2A. 3. Trans. [4. SecuritiesAcquired [5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned (6. 7. Nature
(Instr. 3) Date Deemed |Code (A) or Disposed of (D) [Following Reported Transaction(s) Ownership|of Indirect
Execution|(Instr. 8) (Instr. 3 and 4) Form: Beneficial
Date, if (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Direct (D) |Ownership
any A) or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
or (1) (Instr.
Code |V |Amount|(D)| Price 4)
Class B Common Stock 1271772007 s 2700 | D |$51.11 194300 D
Class B Common Stock 1271772007 s 1234 | D |$5112 193066 D
Class B Common Stock 127712007 s 2600 | D |$51.13 190466 D
Class B Common Stock 1271772007 s 200 | D |$51.435 190266 D
Class B Common Stock 1271772007 s 3700 | D |$51.14 186566 D
Class B Common Stock 127712007 s 4770 | D | $51.15 181796 D
Class B Common Stock 1271772007 s 2400 | D |$5116 179396 D
Class B Common Stock 1271772007 s 800 | D |$51.165 178596 D
Class B Common Stock 127712007 s 1512 | D | $51.17 177084 D
Class B Common Stock 127712007 s 2834 | D |$5118 174250 D
Class B Common Stock 12/17/2007 S 100 D |$51.185 174150 D
Class B Common Stock 12/17/2007 S 2800 D | $51.19 171350 D
Class B Common Stock 127712007 S 1050 | D |$51.20 170300 D
Class B Common Stock 1271772007 s 900 |D|s5121 169400 D
Class B Common Stock 1271772007 s 80 | D |$51.22 168600 D
Class B Common Stock 127712007 s 500 | D |$51.225 168100 D
12/17/2007




Tablel - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1.Title of Security 2. Trans. |2A. 3. Trans. [4. Securities Acquired [5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned (6. 7. Nature
(Instr. 3) Date Deemed |Code (A) or Disposed of (D) [Following Reported Transaction(s) Ownership|of Indirect
Execution|(Instr. 8) (Instr. 3 and 4) Form: Beneficial
Date, if (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Direct (D) |Ownership
any A) or Indirect |(Instr. 4)
or (1) (Instr.
Code |V |Amount|(D)| Price 4)
Class B Common Stock S 200 D | $51.23 167900 D
Class B Common Stock 1211712007 s 300 | D |$51.24 167600 D
Class B Common Stock 121772007 s 1200 | D |$51.25 166400 D
Class B Common Stock 1211712007 s 600 |D |$51.26 165800 D
Class B Common Stock 1271712007 s 1200 | D | $5L.27 164600 D
Class B Common Stock 121772007 s 100 | D |$51.28 164500 D
Class B Common Stock 1211712007 s 300 | D |$51.20 164200 D
Class B Common Stock 1271712007 s 100 |D|s$5131 164100 D
Class B Common Stock 121772007 s 800 | D |s$s5132 163300 D
Class B Common Stock 1211712007 s 700 | D | $51.34 162600 D
Class B Common Stock 1211712007 s 700 | D |$5135 161900 D
Class B Common Stock 1211772007 s 2000 | D |$51.61 159900 D
Tablell - Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned ( e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of Derivate |2. 3. 3A. 4. 5. Number of 6. Date Exercisable 7. Title and Amount of 8. Price of |9. Number [10. 11. Nature
Security Conversion|Trans.|Deemed |[Trans. |[Derivative and Expiration Date | Securities Underlying Derivative|of Ownership|of Indirect
(Instr. 3) or Exercise|Date |Execution|Code Securities Derivative Security Security |derivative [Formof |Beneficia
Price of Date, if [(Instr. 8) [Acquired (A) or (Instr. 3 and 4) (Instr. 5) |Securities |Derivative | Ownership
Derivative any Disposed of (D) Beneficialy | Security: |(Instr. 4)
Security Owned Direct (D)
(Instr. 3, 4 and Following |or Indirect
5) Reported | (1) (Instr.
Date Expiration Title Amount or Number of Tranlsz?tlT 4)
code|V| (A) | (D) |Exercisable|Date Shares (8) (Instr. 4)

Explanation of Responses:

Remarks:

1. The transactions reported in this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 Trading Plan adopted by the
reporting person in accordance with Rule 10b5-1 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.

2. This Form 4 is the 2nd of two Form 4sfiled to report this series of transactions.

Reporting Owners

. Relationships
Reporting Owner Name/ Address Director|10% Owner|Officer Other
KIELY W LEO 111
C/O MOL SON COORSBREWING COMPANY
X Global CEO
1225 17TH STREET
DENVER, CO 80202

Signatures

Samuel D. Walker asagent for W. Leo Kiely 111

** Signature of Reporting Person

12/18/2007

Date




Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form isfiled by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

*x Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: Filethree copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space isinsufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently
valid OMB control number.



